APPLICATION
POLYCAB 02YY-K Submersible flexible cable insulated
and sheathed with PVC confirming to IS 694 is suitable to
use for AC single phase or three phase (earthed or
unearthed) systems with rated voltage up to and including
1100 V. Polycab Submersible is highly recommended for
submersible pump due to its rugged nature and extended
life.

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION DATA
Product Code
Conductor size Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall dimension
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
WSIS09CYUAY1002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 0.6 6.02 x 3.91 45
WSIS09CYUAY1002C.75S 2 x 0.75 0.6 6.43 x 4.12 52
WSIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 x 1 0.6 6.78 x 4.29 60
WSIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.6 7.32 x 4.56 72
WSIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.7 8.83 x 5.42 107
WSIS09CYUAY1002C004S 2 x 4 0.8 10.32 x 6.16 148
WSIS09CYUAY1002C006S 2 x 6 0.8 11.67 x 6.93 201
WSIS09CYUAY1002C010S 2 x 10 1 14.96 x 8.88 335
WSIS09CYUAY1002C016S 2 x 16 1 17.04 x 9.92 464
WSIS09CYUAY1002C025S 2 x 25 1.2 21.57 x 12.78 748
WSIS09CYUAY1002C035S 2 x 35 1.2 23.95 x 13.98 968
WSIS09CYUAY1002C050S 2 x 50 1.4 28.15 x 16.27 1350
WSIS09CYUAY1003C0.5S 3 x 0.5 0.6 8.14 x 3.91 67
WSIS09CYUAY1003C.75S 3 x 0.75 0.6 8.75 x 4.12 79
WSIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 x 1 0.6 9.27 x 4.29 89
WSIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 0.6 10.08 x 4.56 108
WSIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 0.7 12.25 x 5.42 160
WSIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 x 4 0.8 14.48 x 6.16 223
WSIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 x 6 0.8 16.4 x 6.93 302
WSIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 x 10 1 21.04 x 8.88 502
WSIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 x 16 1 24.16 x 9.92 695
WSIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 x 25 1.2 30.35 x 12.78 1123
WSIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 x 35 1.2 33.93 x 13.98 1452
WSIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 x 50 1.4 40.02 x 16.27 2025
WSIS09CYUAY1003C070S 3 x 70 1.4 45.06 x 17.95 2661
WSIS09CYUAY1003C095S 3 x 95 1.6 52.02 x 20.54 3555
POLYCAB 02YY-K SUBMERSIBLE
Industrial cables, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00164.Rev No.: 00 30-12-2023 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification